08/26
Fuji Electric FA components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
AFaC and BaC type current-
limiting fuses
600V AC/DC, 3–400 Amps
■ Description
The AFaC and BaC type have an

porcelain insulating material to ensure
trouble-free operation.  The fuse can
be replaced without isolating the circuit.
Since the fuse link is housed in a highly
reliable porcelain barrel it is strong
mechanically and thermally with no
danger of explosion or production of
noxious gases when blown.
■ Components of AFaC and BaC type
Parts
Rated Fuse-link Screw cap Base Adapter ring
current Surface connection Rear connection Color of
(A) Type Color of indicator Type Type Type Type adapter ring
    3 BLA003 Pink Pa30 AFa30 Ba30 R3 Pink
    5 BLA005 Brown R5 Brown
  10 BLA010 Red R10 Red
  15 BLA015 Gray R15 Gray
  20 BLA020 Blue R20 Blue
  30 BLA030 Violet — —
  40 BLA040 Black Pa60 AFa60 Ba60 R40 Black
  60 BLA060 Light red — —
  75 BLA075 Silver Pa100 AFa100 Ba100 R75 Silver
100 BLA100 Red — —
125 BLA125 Yellow Pa200 AFa200 Ba200 R125 Yellow
150 BLA150 Light red R150 Light red
200 BLA200 Blue — —
250 BLA250 Green Pa400 AFa400 Ba400 R250 Green
300 BLA300 White R300 White
400 BLA400 Black — —
FA776 SD-39 SD-39 SDO 0091M SD-63
Minimum ordering quantity
• Fuse-link BLA003 to 030 100 pcs. • Base AFa30 Ba30 100 pcs.
BLA 040, 060   20 AFa60 Ba60   50